
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 10:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-03 - A & A -
10:27:03.953 1 1:42.353 83.359 59 122 19

10:28:46.362 2 1:42.409 83.313 53 117 19

10:30:30.199 3 1:43.837 82.167 60 118 19

10:32:16.828 4 1:46.629 80.016 61 123 19

10:34:01.037 5 1:44.209 81.874 67 122 19

L2-02 - ALI ABUDEBEI -
10:27:10.225 1 1:44.473 81.667 82 110 19

10:28:57.187 2 1:46.962 79.767 84 111 19

10:30:41.600 3 1:44.413 81.714 81 112 19

10:32:34.482 4 1:52.882 75.583 81 113 19

L2-14 - SHAWN PARK -
10:28:25.805 1 1:56.713 73.102 60 99 19

10:30:21.065 2 1:55.260 74.024 49 96 19

10:32:05.482 3 1:44.417 81.711 36 95 19

10:33:53.094 4 1:47.612 79.285 41 90 19

L2-47 - ALEC DARE -
10:27:41.961 1 1:51.191 76.733 19 73 19

10:29:37.708 2 1:55.747 73.712 15 75 19

10:31:30.320 3 1:52.612 75.765 20 72 19

10:33:15.823 4 1:45.503 80.870 14 70 19

L2-23 - CARLOS PERFETTI -
10:28:35.334 1 1:45.729 80.697 40 89 19

10:30:37.692 2 2:02.358 69.730 13 77 19

10:32:23.715 3 1:46.023 80.473 14 75 19

L2-15 - MICHAEL JACKSON -
10:29:08.866 1 1:48.236 78.828 87 108 19

10:30:55.949 2 1:47.083 79.677 74 106 19

10:32:41.897 3 1:45.948 80.530 83 106 19

L2-16 - MARK JACOBS -
10:27:46.957 1 1:49.805 77.701 26 60 19

10:29:37.671 2 1:50.714 77.063 35 65 19

10:31:30.596 3 1:52.925 75.555 22 63 19

10:33:18.198 4 1:47.602 79.292 30 57 19

L2-21 - BRET BATCHELOR -
10:27:23.782 1 1:48.314 78.771 66 106 19

10:29:11.742 2 1:47.960 79.029 59 105 19

10:31:00.378 3 1:48.636 78.538 71 110 19

10:32:48.123 4 1:47.745 79.187 70 111 19

L2-08 - JUN ENDO -
10:28:37.244 1 1:48.717 78.479 44 108 19

10:30:29.349 2 1:52.105 76.107 49 109 19

10:32:20.507 3 1:51.158 76.756 44 109 19

L2-28 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
10:28:00.404 1 1:49.885 77.645 49 89 19

10:29:49.495 2 1:49.091 78.210 51 86 19

10:31:39.714 3 1:50.219 77.410 48 85 19

10:33:29.684 4 1:49.970 77.585 48 82 19

L2-25 - DANIEL AYALA -
10:28:35.529 1 1:49.160 78.160 101 111 19

10:30:29.051 2 1:53.522 75.157 96 108 19

10:32:19.564 3 1:50.513 77.204 94 109 19

L2-20 - ANTHONY MCCORD -
10:28:16.987 1 1:57.899 72.367 73 111 19

10:30:08.537 2 1:51.550 76.486 69 113 19

10:32:01.089 3 1:52.552 75.805 71 109 19

10:33:50.508 4 1:49.419 77.975 70 115 19

L2-31 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
10:27:36.443 1 1:51.281 76.671 80 106 19

10:29:30.761 2 1:54.318 74.634 76 105 19



10:31:21.985 3 1:51.224 76.710 84 101 19

10:33:11.542 4 1:49.557 77.877 13 56 19

L2-19 - JEFF SOLBERG -
10:33:33.309 1 1:49.712 77.767 75 112 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
10:32:17.483 1 1:50.347 77.320 73 106 19

L2-10 - JON-ERIK KIYOHARA -
10:27:54.901 1 1:56.584 73.183 21 65 19

10:29:45.931 2 1:51.030 76.844 25 62 19

10:31:37.244 3 1:51.313 76.649 36 65 19

10:33:30.207 4 1:52.963 75.529 27 60 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:32:19.078 1 1:52.337 75.950 39 85 19

10:34:10.486 2 1:51.408 76.583 32 87 19

L2-18 - LUIS MONTOYA -
10:28:25.434 1 1:56.693 73.115 5 66 19

10:30:20.418 2 1:54.984 74.202 24 72 19

10:32:12.907 3 1:52.489 75.847 28 74 19

10:34:06.113 4 1:53.206 75.367 39 80 19

L2-53 - KEVIN DIEC -
10:28:46.873 1 1:57.592 72.556 46 87 19

10:30:40.411 2 1:53.538 75.147 50 88 19

10:32:36.451 3 1:56.040 73.526 21 67 19

L2-17 - ARTIE DELGADO -
10:27:32.660 1 1:56.675 73.126 21 70 19

10:29:29.921 2 1:57.261 72.761 23 71 19

10:31:30.997 3 2:01.076 70.468 22 75 19

10:33:24.968 4 1:53.971 74.861 19 72 19

L2-13 - YOURI OUNANIAN -
10:27:23.450 1 1:54.341 74.619 24 75 19

10:29:17.585 2 1:54.135 74.754 31 80 19

10:31:13.059 3 1:55.474 73.887 23 71 19

10:33:10.367 4 1:57.308 72.732 20 73 19

L2-01 - RICHARD SMALLWOOD -
10:27:41.249 1 1:57.333 72.716 12 68 19

10:29:37.468 2 1:56.219 73.413 13 70 19

10:31:34.148 3 1:56.680 73.123 16 75 19

10:33:29.500 4 1:55.352 73.965 16 74 19

L2-07 - RYAN WOLF -
10:28:09.722 1 1:57.050 72.892 15 72 19

10:30:05.939 2 1:56.217 73.414 13 75 19

10:32:01.498 3 1:55.559 73.832 28 83 19

10:33:57.812 4 1:56.314 73.353 30 83 19

L2-06 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
10:28:33.351 1 2:01.372 70.296 82 113 19

10:30:30.539 2 1:57.188 72.806 84 108 19

10:32:30.629 3 2:00.090 71.047 76 111 19

L2-22 - KATHY ZHAO -
10:28:02.387 1 2:00.495 70.808 56 70 19

10:30:01.542 2 1:59.155 71.604 72 86 19

10:31:59.843 3 1:58.301 72.121 78 84 19

10:33:59.015 4 1:59.172 71.594 67 81 19

L2-24 - MARTIN MUNZER -
10:28:01.327 1 2:00.003 71.098 41 91 19

10:30:01.723 2 2:00.396 70.866 52 92 19

10:32:00.391 3 1:58.668 71.898 49 91 19

10:34:00.170 4 1:59.779 71.231 44 87 19

L2-27 - BENJAMIN BROOKS -
10:28:01.261 1 2:03.841 68.895 18 67 19

10:30:02.512 2 2:01.251 70.366 56 72 19

10:32:02.945 3 2:00.433 70.844 57 72 19

10:34:03.248 4 2:00.303 70.921 27 66 19

L2-11 - GUYD. LAFONTANT -
10:28:36.148 1 2:03.023 69.353 82 102 19



10:30:38.303 2 2:02.155 69.846 58 103 19

10:32:38.712 3 2:00.409 70.858 67 103 19

L2-05 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
10:28:34.916 1 2:03.244 69.229 60 93 19

10:30:37.542 2 2:02.626 69.577 61 94 19

10:32:38.429 3 2:00.887 70.578 63 94 19

L2-33 - WAYLON DENO -
10:29:33.141 1 2:03.170 69.270 30 68 19

10:31:34.686 2 2:01.545 70.196 33 64 19

10:33:38.010 3 2:03.324 69.184 33 65 19

L2-32 - PAUL SPENCER -
10:28:58.992 1 2:06.787 67.294 43 88 19

10:31:01.374 2 2:02.382 69.716 46 89 19

10:33:06.417 3 2:05.043 68.233 44 91 19

L2-35 - EUGENE LEE -
10:29:01.945 1 2:07.885 66.716 17 54 19

10:31:05.640 2 2:03.695 68.976 17 56 19

10:33:09.337 3 2:03.697 68.975 18 54 19

L2-29 - DWAYNE LAWLER -
10:30:28.046 1 2:05.482 67.994 26 68 19

10:32:31.844 2 2:03.798 68.919 36 69 19

L2-43 - BILLY CARLAN -
10:28:25.433 1 2:03.877 68.875 54 103 19

10:30:29.539 2 2:04.106 68.748 5 45 19

10:32:34.025 3 2:04.486 68.538 68 109 19

L2-36 - RAMESH MISRA -
10:29:11.368 1 2:20.061 60.916 17 55 19

10:31:30.889 2 2:19.521 61.152 18 58 19

10:33:47.853 3 2:16.964 62.294 18 59 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/11/2020 10:44 AM


